1Q2V
Q2V
Driving Quality
• Flexible motor control: IM, PM, SynRM
• V/f and Sensorless vector motor control
• Speed and torque control in open loop
• Embedded STO (Safe Torque Off) safety function, SIL3/PLe
• Built-in C1/C2/C3 class EMC filter

*1 With optional LCD remote operator model with Bluetooth.
Q2V inverter
Ordering information
Specifications
Model
Voltage
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (ND)
Max motor (kW) Rated current (A) Max motor (kW) Rated current (A)
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 0.8 0.18 1.2 Q2V-AB001-AAA
0.25 1.6 0.37 1.9 Q2V-AB002-AAA
0.55 3.0 0.75 3.5 Q2V-AB004-AAA
1.1 5.0 1.1 6.0 Q2V-AB006-AAA
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 Q2V-AB010-AAA
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.2 Q2V-AB012-AAA
4.0 17.6 – – Q2V-AB018-AAA
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 0.8 0.18 1.2 Q2V-A2001-AAA
0.25 1.6 0.37 1.9 Q2V-A2002-AAA
0.55 3.0 0.75 3.5 Q2V-A2004-AAA
1.1 5.0 1.1 6.0 Q2V-A2006-AAA
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 Q2V-A2010-AAA
2.2 11 3.0 12.2 Q2V-A2012-AAA
4.0 17.6 5.5 21 Q2V-A2021-AAA
5.5 25 7.5 30 Q2V-A2030-AAA
7.5 33 11 42 Q2V-A2042-AAA
11 47 15 56 Q2V-A2056-AAA
15 60 18.5 70 Q2V-A2070-AAA
18.5 75 22 82 Q2V-A2082-AAA
Remote Operator
Extansion Cable
LCD Remote
Operator